
W L T GF GA GD Points Win % Loss %
1 MC Dynamo 5 1 0 38 6 32 15 0.83 0.17
2 Rebels 5 1 0 28 13 15 15 0.83 0.17
3 Hopkins County Surge 2 4 0 13 24 -11 6 0.33 0.67
4 Trigg 0 6 0 3 39 -36 0 0.00 1.00

Game Time Date Result
14 7:00 PM Tuesday, February 13, 2024 5-1
15 6:00 PM Thursday, February 15, 2024 9-0
13 7:00 PM Thursday, February 15, 2024 5-2
21 6:00 PM Tuesday, February 20, 2024 0-10
10 7:00 PM Tuesday, February 20, 2024 3-2
11 6:00 PM Thursday, February 22, 2024 4-2
12 6:00 PM Tuesday, February 27, 2024 3-1
20 7:00 PM Tuesday, February 27, 2024 2-7
19 6:00 PM Thursday, February 29, 2024 1-5
16 7:00 PM Thursday, February 29, 2024 7-0
17 7:00 PM Tuesday, March 5, 2024 0-3
18 6:00 PM Thursday, March 7, 2024 0-10

103 6:00 PM Friday, March 8, 2024 7-1
104 7:00 PM Friday, March 8, 2024 8-0
105 7:00 PM Monday, March 11, 2024 5-1
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